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CLASSIFICAGAO | NOME MEDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 THAMYRES DE SOUZA MARTINS 603,10 X -
2 LARISSA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 600,92 X -—-
3 GEOVANA DE LIMA COSTA 599,38 X —
4 1ZABELLA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 598,66 X -—-
5 LETICIA AZEVEDO LEITE CORREA 598,06 X —
6 SERGIO AUGUSTO MARTINS HENRIQUES 594,78 X -—
7 CARLOS CESAR CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 594,74 X -—-
8 MAYARA FERREIRA VALENTIN 593,34 X —
9 ALISON DA CONCEICAO TEIXEIRA 593,10 X -

10 JOSE EMANUEL AZEVEDO FERREIRA 585,76 X -
11 CRISTAL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 584,76 X -
12 RODRIGO FABIANO DE LIRA 584,76 X =
13 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 584,22 X -—-
14 MICHELLE FERREIRA VIVEIROS BRITO 584,14 X -
15 NICOLAS CLETO MANGAFAS 583,80 X -—-
16 ERICA ROVEDA DE MEIRA 574,56 X =
17 NATHAN PARESQUI ROSA 569,92 X -—
18 FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA MATTOS 568,62 X -—-
19 LARISSA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 568,02 X -—
20 MATHEUS DE MELLO PAIXAO 566,86 X -
21 ADRIA DE JESUS FERREIRA 566,56 X —
22 ELEN RODRIGUES FEITOZA 565,38 X -
23 DEBORA BENEDITO DA VEIGA 564,24 X -
24 ANDREW BOLOGNINI DOS SANTOS 563,96 X -—-
25 GUSTAVO BARCELLOS MOREIRA FRANCELINO 563,72 X -—
26 ARTHUR CASTRO ALVES PEREIRA 563,52 X -—-
27 JACIARA DE CASTRO MONTEZANO 561,88 X ---
28 ANDRE LIRA DE MORAES 561,44 X -—-
29 BRENDA HELLEN VILHENA VICENTE 560,40 X -
30 ANDREY LUIZ VIEIRA RODRIGUES 559,80 X -—
31 GUILHERME GALVAO CAMPOS OLIVEIRA 558,74 X -—-
32 SANDY CABRAL FERREIRA 558,42 X =
33 CAIO LINHARES AZEVEDO 556,04 X -
34 CAIKE SILVA DA ROCHA 554,50 X —
35 KLICIA SANTOS MARTINS MARQUES DIAS 553,08 X -
36 Gabriel 551,54 X —
37 GABRIELA DE ARAUJO TORRES 550,40 X -—-
38 PEDRO HENRIQUE AGUILERA DE OLIVEIRA SANT 548,78 X ---
39 LUDMILA FERNANDES RANGEL VIEIRA 548,72 X -—-
40 ISABELE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 545,98 X ---
41 TERESA GOMES DA SILVA 543,30 X -—
42 PAULO HENRIQUE AURELIANO DA COSTA 537,94 X -
43 MATHEUS MARCELINO MACHADO DA CUNHA 537,52 X -—
44 ROBSON ALVES DE SA DA CONCEICAO 536,84 X -
45 THAMIRES DE PAIVA REIS MAGALHAES 535,38 X -
46 JOSE NEPOMUCENO DOS SANTOS 535,34 X -
47 DANIEL OLIVEIRA AUGUSTO 535,201 X -
48 GABRIEL SANTOS DA SILVA 535,14 X -—-
49 ANA PAULA ALVES BARBOSA DE AGUIAR 534,66 X ---
50 FRANCIELLY VITORIA SILVA FERREIRA 532,96 X -—-
51 YASMIN VICTORIA MAIA GARRIDO 532,46 X ---
52 JULIANA SANTOS DO CARMO 531,84 X -—-
53 GUSTAVO DIAS DA SILVA 531,301 X -
54 ERIKA PAOLA DE SOUSA FERNANDO 529,40 X -—
55 BRUNO GALDINO DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA 528,22 X -
56 LEONARDO VITOR OAKES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 524,78 X -—
57 HILLARY DE SOUSA LEONARDO 524,56 X -
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NOME
MATHEUS DE FARIAS ALVES
MARIA VITORIA COSTA BARRETO
NYCOLAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO SOUZA
FERNANDO GABRIEL DE FREITAS
FLORA CRISTINA DOS REIS LIMA
GEORGIA BERNARDES MARTINS
CARLOS AUGUSTO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ALFREDO DE AZEVEDO PINTO
MILENA KISSILA NOBRE GOMES
MARIA EMILIA FERNANDES DA SILVA
DAVID BRYAN PRESTETE SILVA
ROBERT FREITAS AVELINO RODRIGUES
VALENTINO ALMEIDA DO PRADO
EVELYN OLIVEIRA VENTURA
MARIA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
Victor Martins da Silva
ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RAFAELA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA
LUIS EDUARDO DA SILVA LOPES
THALIA PONCIANO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LIDIANE RAMOS
CAMILA CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA BARRETO
SILVIA SOARES COELHO
LUANA SILVA SARDINHA
GABRIEL VIEIRA DA SILVA
ANA CLARA RODRIGUES COSTA
ALEXSANDRO DA COSTA PEIXOTO
RAYANE SANTINO GOUVEIA
ANA PAULA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE FARIA
ROBSON GOMES COUTINHO
Ricardo Freitas da Silva
JOICY MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO

IVONE LUCIA GUIMARAES CARVALHO DOS SANT:

MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES DE MOURA
FABIO DE ANDRADE MOURA

BHEATRIZ SARMANHO DA SILVA

VIVIANE DE AMORIM MONTEIRO

MANUELA VINIK DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
MARIA LUIZA MADEIRA DE ARAUJO PINHEIRO
THAMIRES BATISTA LOURENCO SANTOS
KISLLAYNE SANTOS SILVA

SAMELA DOS SANTOS PIRES FERREIRA
DANIEL RIBEIRO DIAS DA SILVA

LUANY MAYRA ALMEIDA VIEIRA

DEISE SANTOS ROMAO

PAULO CESAR DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ROSEMARY DA SILVA MACHADO

CARLOS ANDRE DOS SANTOS ALVES
MIGUEL FONSECA ALVES SILVA

DEIVIDSON DA ROCHA BORGES

EMILLY VITORIA DE SOUZA MIRANDA

MEDIA ENEM
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NOME
RYCHARD YAGO SCHUINDT NASCIMENTO
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA CORREA
CLAUDIA SUELEN ALVES DA SILVA
PEDRO PAULO DO CARMO FILHO
GABRIELA PEREIRA GUIMARAES
FABRICIO DA SILVA SOARES
Kevlen
RONALDO SILVA MATOS
WANDERSON DA SILVA ABREU
JORGE PIERRE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
GABRIEL ROSA AFONSO
AGADYR BOUSQUET FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA
SAMARA DE LIMA GUIMARAES
ROBSON LEANDRO SILVA DE CARVALHO
INES BIANCA SANTOS RODRIGUES
KAYLANI SANTANA AMARAL
ANTONIO LUIZ COELHO CAMARA
BRUNA SOARES DOS SANTOS
ANA CLARA ROCHA DOS PRAZERES
LEONE MOISES DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA PERFEITO
Ricardo Freitas da Silva
FABIO DE ANDRADE MOURA
KLICIA SANTOS MARTINS MARQUES DIAS
PAULO HENRIQUE AURELIANO DA COSTA
MATHEUS MARCELINO MACHADO DA CUNHA
DANIEL OLIVEIRA AUGUSTO
ANA PAULA ALVES BARBOSA DE AGUIAR
YASMIN VICTORIA MAIA GARRIDO
ERIKA PAOLA DE SOUSA FERNANDO
BRUNO GALDINO DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA
MATHEUS DE FARIAS ALVES
EVELYN OLIVEIRA VENTURA
MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
THALIA PONCIANO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
SILVIA SOARES COELHO
MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES DE MOURA
MANUELA VINIK DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
DANIEL RIBEIRO DIAS DA SILVA
DEISE SANTOS ROMAO
PAULO CESAR DA SILVA
EMILLY VITORIA DE SOUZA MIRANDA
PEDRO PAULO DO CARMO FILHO
Kevlen
SAMARA DE LIMA GUIMARAES
ANTONIO LUIZ COELHO CAMARA
LEONE MOISES DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA PERFEITO
JOSE EMANUEL AZEVEDO FERREIRA
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MICHELLE FERREIRA VIVEIROS BRITO
NATHAN PARESQUI ROSA
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA MATTOS
ARTHUR CASTRO ALVES PEREIRA
ANDRE LIRA DE MORAES
BRENDA HELLEN VILHENA VICENTE

MEDIA ENEM
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479,94
475,36
473,50
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NOME
SANDY CABRAL FERREIRA
CAIO LINHARES AZEVEDO

PEDRO HENRIQUE AGUILERA DE OLIVEIRA SANT

TERESA GOMES DA SILVA

ROBSON ALVES DE SA DA CONCEICAO
FRANCIELLY VITORIA SILVA FERREIRA
LEONARDO VITOR OAKES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MARIA VITORIA COSTA BARRETO

NYCOLAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO SOUZA
FLORA CRISTINA DOS REIS LIMA

GEORGIA BERNARDES MARTINS

MILENA KISSILA NOBRE GOMES

MARIA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
Victor Martins da Silva

RAFAELA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA

ANA CLARA RODRIGUES COSTA
ALEXSANDRO DA COSTA PEIXOTO

ROBSON GOMES COUTINHO

JOICY MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO

IVONE LUCIA GUIMARAES CARVALHO DOS SANT!

BHEATRIZ SARMANHO DA SILVA
CARLOS ANDRE DOS SANTOS ALVES
MIGUEL FONSECA ALVES SILVA
DEIVIDSON DA ROCHA BORGES
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA CORREA
GABRIELA PEREIRA GUIMARAES
FABRICIO DA SILVA SOARES
RONALDO SILVA MATOS

JORGE PIERRE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
GABRIEL ROSA AFONSO

INES BIANCA SANTOS RODRIGUES
ANA CLARA ROCHA DOS PRAZERES

MEDIA ENEM
558,42
556,04
548,78
543,30
536,84
532,96
524,78
521,46
520,00
516,72
516,72
512,86
508,12
503,80
501,62
500,78
497,88
485,26
484,24
482,08
480,82
480,66
479,50
465,56
463,80
463,74
461,22
459,20
458,62
457,00
449,92
441,88
427,96
423,88
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